02/12/2024, 08:53
GERE NélADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

G:eRenciad-or....Cal_XA

Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER
Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7
Data: 02/12/2024 - 08:53

Més: Novembro/2024

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histérico Valor Saldo
000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 144.428,53 C
01/11/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 12,72 D 144.415,81 C
04/11/2024 279265 RESGATE 7.000,00 C 151.415,81 C
04/11/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.553,52 D 149.862,29 C
05/11/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 144.650,50 D 5.211,79 C
06/11/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59D 5.210,20 C
07/11/2024 071158 CRED TEV 4.938,20 C 10.148,40 C
08/11/2024 000001 CRED TED 8.983,45C 19.131,85C
08/11/2024 000001 CRED TED 232,67 C 19.364,52 C
08/11/2024 000001 CRED TED 7.820,49 C 27.185,01 C
08/11/2024 081349 CRED TEV 61.310,47 C 88.495,48 C
08/11/2024 081423 CRED TEV 19.898,45 C 108.393,93 C
08/11/2024 081423 CRED TEV 48.266,18 C 156.660,11 C
08/11/2024 081424 CRED TEV 7.925,64 C 164.585,75 C
12/11/2024 101061 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 163.985,75 C
12/11/2024 120937 ENVIO TEV 30.399,19 D 133.586,56 C
12/11/2024 101061 DOC/TED INTERNET 12,00 D 133.574,56 C
13/11/2024 758862 APLICACAO 120.000,00 D 13.574,56 C
13/11/2024 015444 PAG BOLETO 560,00 D 13.014,56 C
14/11/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 5.241,64 D 7.772,92 C
19/11/2024 021864 PG ORG GOV 3.032,76 D 4.740,16 C
19/11/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59D 4.738,57 C
21/11/2024 290031 RESGATE 10.500,00 C 15.238,57 C
21/11/2024 000001 CRED TED 1.864,80 C 17.103,37 C
21/11/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 9.558,90 D 7.544,47 C
25/11/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 6,36 D 7.538,11 C
25/11/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 69,00 D 7.469,11 C
27/11/2024 000001 CRED TED 5.930,45C 13.399,56 C
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27/11/2024 000001 CRED TED
27/11/2024 002407 PAG BOLETO
28/11/2024 576546 RESGATE
28/11/2024 281107 CRED TEV
28/11/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO
28/11/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO
28/11/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO
28/11/2024 005330 PAG BOLETO
28/11/2024 005375 PAG BOLETO
28/11/2024 005390 PAG BOLETO
28/11/2024 451381 PAG AGUA
29/11/2024 109110 ENVIO TED

29/11/2024 109110 DOC/TED INTERNET

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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728.531,03 C
560,00 D
20.000,00 C
176.328,25 C
149.792,17 D
765.677,80 D
2.228,87 D
632,23 D
105,00 D
2.205,10 D
170,81 D
600,00 D

12,00 D

741.930,59 C
741.370,59 C
761.370,59 C
937.698,84 C
787.906,67 C
22.228,87 C
20.000,00 C
19.367,77 C
19.262,77 C
17.057,67 C
16.886,86 C
16.286,86 C

16.274,86 C
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